N

Nykterhetsrorelsens
Scoutforbund

Budget 2016

Vastra scoutdistriktet av NSF

Inkomster

Landstingsbidrag 200 000 kr
Skidresa 40 000 kr
West Side Story - aventyrarhajk
Norporee
Ledarsegling
Bussresa Bunge Jump
Distriktet runt
Upptickardag
Inspirationsdag

Distriktsstyrelse

Arsméte / Planeringsdagar

Ledarvard

Resebidrag

Utbildning

Bidrag scoutupplevelse

Medlemskap

Administrativa kostnader

Skatdsstugen

Ovrigt

Summa 240 000 kr

Underskott

Vastra scoutdistriktet

Utgifter

60 000 kr
15 000 kr
40 000 kr

6 000 kr
30 000 kr
15 000 kr
10 000 kr
20 000 kr
10 000 kr
40 000 kr
15 000 kr
10 000 kr
20 000 kr
20 000 kr

2000 kr
4 000 kr

8 000 kr

5 000 kr

330 000 kr

-90 000 kr

Distriktsarsmote 2016
Bilaga 4



